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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 15 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
28-Dec-24 - 18:41 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:36.06 368
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.34 39.87 150m: 1:55.86 39.52 200m: 2:36.06 40.20

2. KANDIĆ, Antonije 02 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:40.31 340
50m: 38.94 38.94 100m: 1:19.12 40.18 150m: 1:59.88 40.76 200m: 2:40.31 40.43

3. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 2:46.50 303
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:20.04 41.84 150m: 2:02.69 42.65 200m: 2:46.50 43.81

4. RADOVIC, Uros 06 PK Orka 2:51.27 279
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:21.40 43.17 150m: 2:08.21 46.81 200m: 2:51.27 43.06

5. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:52.34 273
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.10 44.82 150m: 2:12.98 47.88 200m: 2:52.34 39.36

6. JOVOVIĆ, Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:55.13 261
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:24.33 45.43 150m: 2:11.96 47.63 200m: 2:55.13 43.17

7. ČVOROVIĆ, Vasko 07 Pvk Niksic 3:07.51 212
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:29.10 48.07 150m: 2:20.46 51.36 200m: 3:07.51 47.05

8. SILINSKI, Timur 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:08.77 208
50m: 44.09 44.09 100m: 1:32.13 48.04 150m: 2:22.57 50.44 200m: 3:08.77 46.20

9. VUJAČIĆ, Vuk 08 Pvk Niksic 3:09.58 205
100m: 1:33.57 1:33.57 150m: 2:25.15 51.58 200m: 3:09.58 44.43

10. ZEKIĆ, Petar 09 Pvk Niksic 3:10.13 203
50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:32.94 50.30 150m: 2:22.46 49.52 200m: 3:10.13 47.67

11. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 3:14.18 191
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:35.20 51.19 150m: 2:26.85 51.65 200m: 3:14.18 47.33

12. KAVAJA, Aleksandar 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:21.04 172
50m: 47.09 47.09 100m: 1:38.94 51.85 150m: 2:31.48 52.54 200m: 3:21.04 49.56

13. DAČEVIC, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 3:27.59 156
100m: 1:39.31 1:39.31 150m: 2:37.90 58.59 200m: 3:27.59 49.69

14. ĐERIĆ, Pavle 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:34.46 142
100m: 1:45.23 1:45.23 150m: 2:40.62 55.39 200m: 3:34.46 53.84

15. JOVANOVIC, Uros 11 PK Butterfly 4:08.49 91
50m: 55.42 55.42 100m: 2:02.40 1:06.98 150m: 3:07.53 1:05.13 200m: 4:08.49 1:00.96

16. TRIPKOVIC, Maksim 13 PK Butterfly 4:34.88 67
100m: 2:17.37 2:17.37 150m: 3:32.06 1:14.69 200m: 4:34.88 1:02.82

17 - 18 godina

1. STRELCHININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 2:36.06 368
50m: 36.47 36.47 100m: 1:16.34 39.87 150m: 1:55.86 39.52 200m: 2:36.06 40.20

2. RADOVIC, Uros 06 PK Orka 2:51.27 279
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:21.40 43.17 150m: 2:08.21 46.81 200m: 2:51.27 43.06

3. ČVOROVIĆ, Vasko 07 Pvk Niksic 3:07.51 212
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:29.10 48.07 150m: 2:20.46 51.36 200m: 3:07.51 47.05

15 - 16 godina

1. JOVOVIĆ, Maksim 08 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:55.13 261
50m: 38.90 38.90 100m: 1:24.33 45.43 150m: 2:11.96 47.63 200m: 2:55.13 43.17
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Prvenstvo Crne Gore u plivanju
Niksić, 28- - 29-12-2024

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back, 15 - 16 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

2. VUJAČIĆ, Vuk 08 Pvk Niksic 3:09.58 205
100m: 1:33.57 1:33.57 150m: 2:25.15 51.58 200m: 3:09.58 44.43

3. ZEKIĆ, Petar 09 Pvk Niksic 3:10.13 203
50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:32.94 50.30 150m: 2:22.46 49.52 200m: 3:10.13 47.67

13 - 14 godina

1. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 2:46.50 303
50m: 38.20 38.20 100m: 1:20.04 41.84 150m: 2:02.69 42.65 200m: 2:46.50 43.81

2. SILINSKI, Timur 11 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:08.77 208
50m: 44.09 44.09 100m: 1:32.13 48.04 150m: 2:22.57 50.44 200m: 3:08.77 46.20

3. JOVANOVIC, Uros 11 PK Butterfly 4:08.49 91
50m: 55.42 55.42 100m: 2:02.40 1:06.98 150m: 3:07.53 1:05.13 200m: 4:08.49 1:00.96

12 godina i mlađi

1. AKHMATOV, Gleb 12 Pvk Aquatic Verde 2:52.34 273
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.10 44.82 150m: 2:12.98 47.88 200m: 2:52.34 39.36

2. NIKOLIC, Uros 14 PK Butterfly 3:14.18 191
50m: 44.01 44.01 100m: 1:35.20 51.19 150m: 2:26.85 51.65 200m: 3:14.18 47.33

3. KAVAJA, Aleksandar 13 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:21.04 172
50m: 47.09 47.09 100m: 1:38.94 51.85 150m: 2:31.48 52.54 200m: 3:21.04 49.56

4. DAČEVIC, Luka 12 Pvk Niksic 3:27.59 156
100m: 1:39.31 1:39.31 150m: 2:37.90 58.59 200m: 3:27.59 49.69

5. ĐERIĆ, Pavle 15 PVK Budva  Budvanska  Rivijera 3:34.46 142
100m: 1:45.23 1:45.23 150m: 2:40.62 55.39 200m: 3:34.46 53.84

6. TRIPKOVIC, Maksim 13 PK Butterfly 4:34.88 67
100m: 2:17.37 2:17.37 150m: 3:32.06 1:14.69 200m: 4:34.88 1:02.82


